
SINGAPORE    |    MALAYSIA

FIT Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market)

Tony:   tony@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN & North Asia
KT:   kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh
Chiranjit:   chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

 India & Sri Lanka
Jyoti:   jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Middle East & Africa
Loveleen:   loveleen@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Gina:   gina@thetraveller.sg

Group & MICE Bookings

Australia, Europe and PCO Services
Quennie:   quennie@thetraveller.sg

Asia, USA, South America, Africa
Edwin:   edwin@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Audrey:   audrey@thetraveller.sg

South Asia:
Swati:   swati@thetraveller.sg

Sri Lanka
Edith:   edith@thetraveller.sg

Michelle:   michelle@thetraveller.sg

B2B Online Booking Platform

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:

Multi-award winning dine & sail
experience on Asia’s only luxury tall ship

Welcome onboard the Royal Albatross, Asia’s only 22 sail 4 mast traditionally
rigged luxury tall ship.

The Royal Albatross is Singapore’s #1 Dinner Cruise and Asia’s Most Romantic Dining
Experience. This multi-award winning attraction won the Outstanding Attraction

Experience in the 2022 Singapore Tourism Awards and has also cruised straight to
the top 1% of Global Attractions as rated by Trip Advisor. This Dine & Sail experience

typically lasts 3 hours with 4 & 7 course semi-fine dining menus with live music.
The Royal Albatross is unique and something that should not be missed; but book early

as she is typically sold out.


